Nachname

Swoboda
Spannlang
Ramel
Steiner
Sterl
Bocek
Deistler
Deistler
Kupplent
Fischer
Stark
Zimmermann
Markl
Gombocz
Belko
Fiebiger
Lessig
Steiner
Reichstadter
Schuh
Lessig
Fiebiger
Ahke
Brezowski
Innerkofler
Kastanek
Weiss

RO - TROPHY 2017 Zwischenstand - Beginners (Reihung Modus + Zeit)

Vorname

Elisabeth
Sabine
Karin
Johannes
Hanna
Astrid
Nadine
Nadine
Martin
Nina
Tamara
Tamara
Michelle
Janine
Sandra
Susanne
Marion
Johannes
Maria
Priska
Anna
Elisabeth
Gianina
Helga
Gabriele
Ferdinand
Ulrike

Hund

Apropos
Goofy
K'A
Cesar
Dabs
Trial Run
Lando
Madi
Lennox
Amara
Damon
Hopsi
Contessa
Aimee
Shakina
Chioke
Django
Buddy
Pamina
Bruce Lee
Django
Uyuma
Ice
Snowpatrol's
Arwen
Oskar
Marah

Baden 1

80

nb

Baden 2

90
80
79
100

Wollersdorf

79
100
75
80
70
71
76
65

90
83
78
77
73
72
69
68
67
66

Langenzersdorf

79
76
75
100
90
80
78

90

Baden 3

Pkt.bisher

328
256
229
180
170
161
156
143
100
90
90
90
83
79
78
77
73
72

Rang derzeit
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Nachname

Klaps
Ebner
Romanescu
Kupplent
Aigner

Figl
Sonntagbauer
Woldeck
Aigner
Hradil

Saliji
Aigner
Horvath
Kornek
Glaszner
Schleichert
Markl
Kupplent
Kickmaier
Senft
Frihwirth
Kohlrausch
Schwarzer
Gruber
Berger
Engel

Henk
Hofmann

RO - TROPHY 2017 Zwischenstand - RO 1 (Reihung Modus + Zeit)

Vorname

Martin
Klara
Romana
Astrid
Sonja
Monika
Doris
Regina
Sonja
Hilde
Sindije
Sonja
Christina
Ulrike
Peter
Beate
Alexandra
Martin
Barbara
Brigitte
Barbara
Stefanie
Susanne
Elke
Nicole
Anneliese
Ulrike
Bernhard

Hund

Pia Lee
Arkansis
Cayenne
Zoe
Gina
Rico
It's Magic
Bono
Tobi

Ela
Sindije
Tobi
Lucy
Amigo
Floh
Elina
Contessa
Lennox
Lou
Luna
Rocky
Niki
Ruby
Gioya
Sheila
Taerra
Bobje
Zoe

Baden 1

77

79

80
100

78
75
90

Baden 2

76
90
72
100
78
79
77
73

81
81

nb
75
nb

na

71

nb

Wollersdorf Langenzersdorf

75
100
78
0

80
0

90
79
77
76
0
74
73
0
72

nb

100
79

90
80

Baden 3

Pkt.bisher

328
269
229
180
178
169
160
155
148
90
90
81
81
79
77
77
76
75
74
74

Rang derzeit
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Schiitzenhofer
Urdl

Sabine
Silvia

Diamonds
Diego

nb

11

16

12

nb



Nachname

Bacheiner
Mucha
Hofmann
Auer

RO - TROPHY 2017 Zwischenstand - RO 2 (Reihung Modus + Zeit)

Vorname Hund Baden 1 Baden 2 Wollersdorf Langenzersdorf Baden 3 Pkt.bisher
Karina Luca - 80 90 100 270
Sabine Allegra - 100 100 - 200
Bernhard Jeanny - 90 - - 90
Astrid Mily - nb 80 - 80

0 4 3 1

Rang derzeit

A W N R



RO - TROPHY 2017 Zwischenstand - RO 3 (Reihung Modus + Zeit)

Nachname Vorname Hund Baden 1 Baden 2 Wollersdorf Langenzersdorf Baden 3 Pkt.bisher Rang derzeit
Wernig Pilipp Simba - 90 100 - 190 1
Volgger Britta Dyani - 79 90 - 169 2
Fiebiger Susanne Aquilas - 77 78 - 155 3
Bauer Thessa Bonita - 100 - - 100 4
Mayrhofer Regina Rosa Lie - 80 - - 80 5

Belko Sandra Florida Dream - - 80 - 80 6

Henk Ulrike Xamir - - 79 - 79 7
Haedrich amona Milo - 78 - - 78 8
Haedrich Ramona Twix - nb - - 0



Nachname

Fiebiger
Inflhr
Seiringer
Seiringer
Schuh

RO - TROPHY 2017 Zwischenstand - RO Senior (Reihung Modus + Zeit)

Vorname

Susanne
Esther
Romana
Romana
Priska

Hund

Shoshoni
Odin
Ucci

Ike

Nina

Baden 1

Baden 2

94

Wollersdorf Langenzersdorf

90

100
80
79

4

100

Baden 3

Pkt.bisher

184

100

100
80
79

Rang derzeit

v A WN R
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